Data

Ano | Entidade Empenho

Ano No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2016 1

2016 1,270

1,254

R$
48,690.60

27-04-2016

27-04-2016

27-04-2016

REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL -

MEDICOS/TEC.

ENF/ENFERMEIROS,

MES DE ABRIL DE
2016.




